CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

Temperature

pH

Electric conducibility (18 °C)
Fixwd residue a 180 °C
Sodium lon (Na+)
Potessium lon (K+)
Calcio lon (Ca2+)
Magnesium lon (Mg2+)
Iron (Fe)

Solfate lon (S04 2-)
Chloride lon (CI-)
Bromide lon (Br-)
lodide ion (I-)

Hydrogen Solfide (H2S)
Silica (Si02)
Oxidisability

Organic / inorganic substances and pollutants
Neighing ion (NO2 -)
Nitrate ion (NO3 -)
Bariumn (Ba)

Boro

Manganese (Mn)
Fluorine (F)

Lithium (Li)

Strontium (Sr)
Selenium (Se)
Bicarbonates (HCO3-)

Phosphorus (P)

°C

psimens
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
ppm
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
mg/!
microg/|
mg/!
mg/!

Our Thermal Water Aquileia
27
7
20000
20844
5000
165
689
238
0,023
890
9900
37
2,3
15
13
14,8
absent
absent
absent
0,201
4
0,4
0,23
0,215
10
0,8
217
0,14

Abano Terme*
7
7,1
7042
5050
1239
88
366
80
0,05
980
2176
13,6
0,82
1,67
0,051
7,4
0,331
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available

date not available

La Roche*

date not available
7

date not available
440
date not available
date not available
140
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
60
date not available

date not available

Evian*
date not available
7,2
date not available
date not available
6,5
1
80
26

date not available

date not available
6,8

date not available

date not available

date not available
15

date not available

date not available
0,0037

0,0037

date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available

date not available

Vichy*
date not available

date not available

date not available
119,6

1860

99,6

150,6

12,3

1

date not available

357
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available

8,8

date not available
date not available
date not available

4776,3

date not available

Avene*
25,6
7,5
date not available
266
4.8
0,8
427
21,2
0,005
0,002
5,4
0,3
date not available
date not available
14
date not available

date not available
0,01

1,4
date not available

date not available
0,002

0,1

0,1
date not available
date not available
date not available

date not available

Tabiano *

date not available
date not available

date not available
3755

412

date not available
616
154

date not available
1920
298

date not available
date not available
167
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available

date not available

Sirmione*
69
6,8
2542
3300

606,7

57
193
33
date not available
149

1120
4,6

1,6

14,7

64
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available
date not available

date not available



